

MMGSY(SC) T01 to Naina bharh - 1.081 km

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Aj. No. - 46SBD/2020-2021

Shreejhati

Name of Agency - KVR INFRA TECH DIVISION

Areas

SUB-DIVISION

1197

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
<u>Item No (1) Cost of bench Mark</u>					
Reference pillars - - -					
Qty vide the M.B pre No (23)					
(i) Cost of Reference B.M					
1.081 KM @ Rs 4951.94/KM - Rs 5353 = -					
(ii) Cost of Reference pillars - - -					
1.081 KM @ Rs 3409.64/KM - Rs 3686 = -					
<u>Item No (2) Clear & Grubby Road</u>					
Land - - -					
Qty vide the M.B pre No (23)					
0.76 HC @ Rs 51161.75/HC - Rs 38883 = -					
<u>Item No (3) Cost of embankment</u>					
Approved - - - upto 1000mm					
Qty vide the M.B pre No (23)					
756 753.66 Cum @ Rs 175.22/Cum - Rs 132056 = -					
<u>Item No (4) Cost of embankment</u>					
Approved - - - upto 1000mm					
Qty vide the M.B pre No (23)					
1758.55 Cum @ Rs 131.79/Cum - Rs 245828 = -					
<u>Item No (5) Cost of Subgrade</u>					
Shoulders - - -					
Qty vide the M.B pre No (24)					
2358.0 Cum @ Rs 188.51/Cum - Rs 465748 = -					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (8) Cont of granular subbase paved well graded ... Qty wide this M.B per (24)					
866.70 Cum @ Rs 1914.89/Cum =					Rs 1659635 =
Item (9) Paved layer spread + Compacted stretch with ... Qty wide this M.B per (24)					
300.92 Cum @ Rs 2803.88/Cum =					Rs 843744 =
Item (10) Laying Cement Concrete Pile H.P. in first class ... 300 m dia. Qty wide this M.B per (24)					
50.0 RM @ Rs 759.83/RM =					Rs 37992 =
CID km					
Item (11) E/W in excavation ... Qty wide this M.B per (24)					
181.14 Cum @ Rs 294.73/Cum =					Rs 53387 =
Item (12) Paved Concrete for plain/Refr ... Qty wide this M.B per (25)					
19.05 Cum @ Rs 4467.60/Cum =					Rs 85108 =
Item (13) Paved Concrete for plain/Refr ... Concrete in open ... Qty wide this M.B per (25)					
163.54 Cum @ Rs 4707.85/Cum =					Rs 769922 =

Continuation

C.O.R.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
				B.F. = 6	
1. Item (4) plain/reinforced cement concrete in sub structures - -					
Qty vide the M.B. p. No. (25)					
113.93 cum @ Rs 5134.63/cum					Rs 584988.20
1. Item (5) provide & laying ISI Mark					
Qty vide the M.B. p. No. (25)					
[B] 1000 mm dia.					
2250 Rm @ Rs 3771.92/Rm					Rs 84868.20
[C] 600 mm dia					
750 Rm @ Rs 1215.70/Rm					Rs 9118.20
1. Item (6) laying first class bedding.					
Qty vide the M.B. p. No. (25)					
8.19 Cum @ Rs 478.11/Cum					Rs 3916.20
1. Item (7) plain/reinforced cement concrete in sub structures - - P.C.C. 1:2:4					
Qty vide the M.B. p. No. (26)					
9.25 Cum @ Rs 5399.04/Cum					Rs 49941.20
1. Item (8) provide & laying R.C.C. in sub structures - - - R.C.C. 1:2:5					
Qty vide the M.B. p. No. (26)					
7.48 Cum @ Rs 6153.65/Cum					Rs 46029.20

Continuation (contd.)

Continuation